Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: California Crown - Club One

Shipping Address:
Santa Anita Race Track: 285 W
Huntington Dr, Arcadia, CA 91007

Description
Foyer

Carpet-20'x 22'
Color: TBD

Pipe and Drape - 84' x 8.5'h
Foyer Perimeter Drape | (3) Pull Backs

Main Area

Pipe and Drape - 220' x 19'h
Option 1 - Draping to ceiling across both sides | Under A/C Vents

Pipe and Drape - 102' x 8'h
Option 2 - Draping inside "Cash & Bet" alcoves only | One Side

Pipe and Drape - 19'x 8'h

To Cover Refreshments corner booth

Carpet Runner - 20' x 130'

Runs through center pillars

Carpet - 4' x 40' - Binded
Step and Repeat

Notes
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ORDER #005431

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: August 14, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0114 Price
1 $946.00 T
1 $1,008.00 T
Total Foyer
1 $4,180.00 T
1 $1,284.00 T
1 $228.00 T
1 $5,590.00 T
1 $544.00 T

Total Main Area

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$946.00

$1,008.00

$1,954.00

$4,180.00
$0.00
$228.00
$5,590.00
$544.00
$10,542.00
$12,496.00
$0.00
$1,187.12
($0.00)
$13,683.12

($0.00)
$13,683.12
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