ORDER #005431



Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: California Crown - Club One Shipping Address:

Santa Anita Race Track: 285 W Huntington Dr, Arcadia, CA 91007 Order Date: August 14, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Foyer					
	Carpet - 20' x 22' Color: TBD	1	\$946.00	Т	\$946.00
	Pipe and Drape - 84' x 8.5'h Foyer Perimeter Drape (3) Pull Backs	1	\$1,008.00	Т	\$1,008.00
			Total Foyer		\$1,954.00
Main Area					
	Pipe and Drape - 220' x 19'h Option 1 - Draping to ceiling across both sides Under A/C Vents	1	\$4,180.00	Т	\$4,180.00
	Pipe and Drape - 102' x 8'h Option 2 - Draping inside "Cash & Bet" alcoves only One Side	1	\$1,284.00	Т	\$0.00
	Pipe and Drape - 19' x 8'h To Cover Refreshments corner booth	1	\$228.00	Т	\$228.00
	Carpet Runner - 20' x 130' Runs through center pillars	1	\$5,590.00	Т	\$5,590.00
	Carpet - 4' x 40' - Binded Step and Repeat	1	\$544.00	Т	\$544.00
			Total Main Area		\$10,542.00
lotes			Total Products:		\$12,496.00
		Total La	al Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
			Taxes:		\$1,187.12
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total: Payments:		\$13,683.12 (\$0.00)
			Balaı		\$13,683.12